May 02 2024 (01:49) India Rail Info 1

Shalimar - Jaipur Special Fare Special/08261X - Exp - SER
CKP/Chakradharpur to APR/Anuppur Junction
9h 15m - 558 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM  |Shalimar (Kolkata) 20:20 0 |1 0 20 |5 SER
2 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 20:34 20:36 2m |0 |1 5 69 |5 SER
3 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |0 |1 112 |73 |39 |SER
4 |TATA |Tatanagar junction 00:05 00:10 5m |3 (2 |[246 |70 |[159 |SER
5 |CKP |Chakradharpur 01:03 01:10 7m |0 |2 (308 |76 (234 |SER
6 ROU [Rourkela Junction 02:30 02:40 10m |0 (2 409 (61 |218 |SER
7 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 04:20 04:25 5m [0 |2 510 (80 |231 [SER
8 RIG Raigarh 05:19 05:21 2m |0 |2 582 (78 |218 [SECR
9 CPH |Champa Junction 06:22 06:24 2m |0 |2 662 |42 SECR
10 |BSP [Bilaspur Junction 07:40 07:55 15m |0 (2 |714 |62 SECR
11 [PND |Pendra Road 09:33 09:35 2m (0 |2 (816 |61 (618 |SECR
12 |APR |Anuppur junction 10:25 10:30 5m |0 |2 867 |42 |433 |SECR
13 |SDL Shahdol 11:28 11:30 2m (0 |2 [907 |46 (467 |SECR
14 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 14:15 14:25 10m (0 |2 1033 |70 |381 [WCR
15 |DMO |Damoh 15:58 16:00 2m [0 |2 1143 |77 |366 |WCR
16 |SGO |Saugor 17:00 17:05 5m |0 |2 1220 [51 |513 |WCR
17 |MAKR |Bina Malkhedi Junction 18:28 18:30 2m [0 |2 1290 |45 (423 |WCR
18 |GUNA |Guna Junction 21:10 21:20 10m |0 |2 1409 (20 (476 |WCR
19 |[RTA Ruthiyai Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |0 |2 1430 |64 WCR
20 |KOTA |Kota Junction 01:00 01:25 25m 3 1594 |76 253 |WCR
21 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur junction |02:50 03:05 15m 3 1702 |66 |266 |WCR
22 |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |3 1768 |29 NWR
23 |DPA  |Durgapura 06:07 06:10 3m (0 |3 1826 |18 403 |NWR
24 |JP Jaipur junction 06:35 0 |3 1834 |- 428 |[INWR

May 02 2024 (01:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



